Special Allowance 

Reimbursement

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

Income Tax ₹0.00

Provident Fund ₹0.00

LOP Deduction     ₹2,499.00

Late Deduction ₹0.00

Gross Earnings ₹25,000.00 Total Deductions     ₹2,499.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

₹22,501.00

Amount In Words : Indian Rupee Twenty-Two Thousand Five Hundred One Only

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --